
General $605,125

Capital Outlay $651,652

Special Education $196,079

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.195

Owner Occupied $4.912

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10.164

Special Education $1.616

Bond Redemption $1.745

Capital Outlay $2.656

2019 Payable 2020 Levy 
per Thousand

$923,661

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$923,661Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2019 Payable 2020
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $121,380,993

Owner Occupied $9,393,478

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $14,562,802

Total $145,337,273

December 2019 Federal Child Count*

9.1

25.0%

15.1

$40,766Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.4

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 111.072

9-12 55.914

114.830

58.150

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 183.198 189.980

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment 188

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 39

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 16.5%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 50.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.5%

19

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment 171

Educational Funds $9,776

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 6.00

Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment 171.15

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

11

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

20.5

22.5

18.6

22.4

21.1
31

2019-2020 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of GF 
levy.

PK 16.211 17.000

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD  57266

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $586,315

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $52,014

as of 12/10/2020



Bond Redemption $246,815

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $833,263

PK Instruction $37,511

Adult Instruction $0

$119,491

$7,282

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $128,114

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $60,616

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $564,665

County $16,114

State $953,159

Federal $233,177

Total $1,767,114

$387,127

$0

$0

$10,141

$225,012

$0

$0

$3,610

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$397,268 $228,622 $0

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$73,992

$173,874

$80,092

$9,488

$5,425

$813

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,344

$51,895

$5,379

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$283,877

$0

$0

$79,229

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$79,322 $1,340 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$201,649 $78,515 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$698,641

$32,446

$0

$61,534

$96,301

$55,234

$0

$65,712

$39,781

$54,258

$96,256

$0

$0

$29,090

$185,321

$4,771

$0

$8,386

$45,288

$15,002

$0

$9,232

$5,522

$7,800

$20,496

$0

$0

$4,016

$41,552

$7,282

$0

$54,842

$16,062

$5,715

$0

$102,225

$11,373

$1,163

$5,216

$0

$0

$19,410

$99,610

$293

$0

$5,187

$3,391

$4,150

$0

$66,961

$15,644

$76,258

$6,145

$0

$0

$14,723

$6,619

$0

$0

$596

$0

$0

$0

$36,034

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$240

$0

$0

$766

$19,025

$562

$0

$0

$7,772

$5,564

$0

$0

$246,815

$1,721

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit School District 54-6

Other Enterprise

$69,862

$136,592 $135,555

$1,677,919 $173,666 $184,047 $0Total Expenditures

$1,229,254 $305,833 $264,840 $292,361 $43,249 $282,464


